2026 0202

AMC ALU BARS + FOOT UNITS

Art. no: F245122B241470

PRODUCTS IN THIS KIT « 7 é >

AMC foot unit 5122
- Art. no.: 245122

AMC aluminium roof bar A49+
Art. no.: 241470
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2026 0202

AMC ALU BARS + FOOT UNITS

Art. no: F245122B241470

SPECIFICATIONS AMC FOOT UNIT 5122

Product

Article number

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
EAN

Fits steel bars

Height of foot

Height, max

Height, min

Litres

Load capacity, max (kg)
Load capacity, min (kg)
Locks

Net weight (kg)

Pack size, mm

Rear bar to box end (mm)
Roof type

Tools required
Warranty, years

Width, max

Width, min

Product

Article number

Bar length (cm)

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
Cross section

Cross section dimensions
EAN

Fits steel bars

Height of foot

Height, max

Height, min

AMC foot unit 5122
245122

0

0
3218062451228
No

0

0

0

0

75

60

Included

3.74
190x320x170

0

Fix point

1

5

0

0

AMC aluminium roof bar A49+
241470

125

0

0
Aerodynamic
49x28
3218062414704
No

o o o

SPECIFICATIONS AMC ALUMINIUM ROOF BAR A49+

Product

Article number

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
EAN

Fits steel bars

Height of foot

Height, max

Height, min

Litres

Load capacity, max (kg)
Load capacity, min (kg)
Locks

Net weight (kg)

Pack size, mm

Rear bar to box end (mm)
Roof type

Tools required
Warranty, years

Width, max

Width, min

Product

Article number

Bar length (cm)

Bike capacity

Bike weight, max (kg)
Cross section

Cross section dimensions
EAN

Fits steel bars

Height of foot

Height, max

Height, min

AMC foot unit 5122
245122

0

0
3218062451228
No

0

0

0

0

75

60

Included

3.74
190x320x170

0

Fix point

1

5

0

0

AMC aluminium roof bar A49+
241470

125

0

0

Aerodynamic
49x28
3218062414704
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